AL-Series
Cylindrical Locks
2 3
4-5	 Mechanical Lock Guide
6	 AL-Series Introduction and
	 Performance Features
7	 Exploded View
8	 Lever Designs

18	 Specifications and Certifications
18	 Door Preparation
19	 Ordering Guidelines
Pictured here: Saturn lever shown
in 626 Satin Chrome
Cover photo: Neptune lever shown
 in 626 Satin Chrome finish
Contents
Put Your Trust in the Name You Know
For more than 85 years Schlage has been providing innovative
security solutions for schools, hospitals, hotels, condominiums and
a host of other commercial buildings. Today, Schlage is at the
forefront of cutting-edge technology such as wireless security systems,
biometrics and CCTV. With a wide range of products, styles and
finishes, Schlage has what you need no matter how demanding your
project specifications may be. And we stand behind every lock we
make with some of the best after-sales service in the business. It’s this
commitment to design, performance and technology that ensures you
can stand behind our products too.
2 3
®
When you know exactly what you want, you don’t want to waste time finding out whether
it meets your project specifications. That’s why we offer the world’s largest team of
hardware specification writers to help you and your clients turn your vision into reality. And
when it comes to products, our commercial suiting options, wide variety of lever designs
and rich selection of finishes give you the tools you need to make your projects perfect.
You know what you want. With Schlage you can be sure you’ll get it.
Safety, Security and Confidence
When you choose a Schlage lock you can be sure you’ve done the job right the first time.
After all, our products are among the most durable and dependable on the market today.
Our locks are easy to install, and simple to repair and maintain. That means fewer callbacks
for you and total safety and security for your customers.
Real Security is Knowing Exactly
        What You Want and Getting It
4 5
GRADE 2 GRADE 2GRADE 2 GRADE 1
L-Ser iesND-Ser iesB-Ser iesAL-Series D-Ser iesH-Ser iesS200-Ser iesS-Ser ies A-Ser ies
GRADE 1GRADE 1GRADE 2 GRADE 1GRADE 2
Sc
hl
ag
e
C
om
m
er
ci
al
 L
oc
ks
Not all functions and finishes available with all products. Please consult your Ingersoll Rand representative for details. This chart shows the most common uses/applications and these products are often used in other applications in addition to those listed.
ANSI/BHMA Certified
A156.2-2003
Exceeds 400,000 ANSI Cycles
Light Traffic
-
Interior
-
Retrofit
8	 Finishes
4	 Lever Styles
-
3	 Decorative Options
1	 Matching Rose
-
Tactile Warning Available
Commercial
Multi-Family
Office
6	 Functions
-
-

Door Preparation
Note: Schlage order forms are available at no charge by contacting your sales representative or visit schlage.com.
Ordering Guidelines
To order Schlage products, descriptive data should be in the same sequence as shown.
Example
1	 Line item number
2	 Quantity
3	 Complete model number with function and cylinder type.
    To order cylinder options, change “PD” at the end of the model number as follows:
4/5	 Outside design / finish. Specify tactile warning (knurling) here as “8SA”, available on Saturn only.
6/7	 Inside design / finish. Leave blank if same as outside.
8	 Latch. Leave blank for standard or specify part number for optional latch. LLL=Less Latch.
9	 Strike. Leave blank for standard or specify part number for optional strike. LLL=Less Strike.
10	 Door thickness, if non-standard. Example: 200 = 2”.
11	 Dimension for strike lip lengths. See pricebook for availability of specific dimensions with specific strikes.
12	 Keying detail (e.g. key symbol, keyway, bitting) and other special requirements.
AL53PD	 Standard
AL53LD	 Less standard cylinder (For Primus cylinder, specify this option and order Primus cylinder separately.)
AL53JD	 Prepared for full size interchangeable core, less core (For Primus core, specify this option & order Primus core separately.)
AL53RD	With full size conventional interchangeable core installed. Order control keys separately.
AL53RD	With full size (temporary) construction core installed. Order control keys separately.
AL53BD	 Prepared for small format (Falcon, Best, etc.) interchangeable core (SFIC)
AL53GD	With Everest B Family restricted keyway small format core installed. Order control keys separately.
AL53HD	With small format keyed brass construction core installed. Order control keys separately.
AL53BDC  With small format disposable plastic construction core installed.
2
"57 mm
2
"
54 mm
2
"
70 mm
1" Dia.
25 mm
1
"29 mm
2
"
70 mm
" Dia. (x 2)
8 mm
18 19
Line Item Qty Products
Outside Inside
Latch Strike Thk DR Dim Additional Details
Des Fin Des Fin
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Line Item Qty Products
Outside Inside
Latch Strike Thk DR Dim Additional Details
Des Fin Des Fin
1 24 AL10S NEP 605    10-001
2 5 AL50RD SAT 613 200 C145  245793
3 60 AL85PD JUP 626 11-085 E 000000
Specifications
Handing:

Door Preparation
Note: Schlage order forms are available at no charge by contacting your sales representative or visit schlage.com.
Ordering Guidelines
To order Schlage products, descriptive data should be in the same sequence as shown.
Example
1	 Line item number
2	 Quantity
3	 Complete model number with function and cylinder type.
    To order cylinder options, change “PD” at the end of the model number as follows:
4/5	 Outside design / finish. Specify tactile warning (knurling) here as “8SA”, available on Saturn only.
6/7	 Inside design / finish. Leave blank if same as outside.
8	 Latch. Leave blank for standard or specify part number for optional latch. LLL=Less Latch.
9	 Strike. Leave blank for standard or specify part number for optional strike. LLL=Less Strike.
10	 Door thickness, if non-standard. Example: 200 = 2”.
11	 Dimension for strike lip lengths. See pricebook for availability of specific dimensions with specific strikes.
12	 Keying detail (e.g. key symbol, keyway, bitting) and other special requirements.
AL53PD	 Standard
AL53LD	 Less standard cylinder (For Primus cylinder, specify this option and order Primus cylinder separately.)
AL53JD	 Prepared for full size interchangeable core, less core (For Primus core, specify this option & order Primus core separately.)
AL53RD	With full size conventional interchangeable core installed. Order control keys separately.
AL53RD	With full size (temporary) construction core installed. Order control keys separately.
AL53BD	 Prepared for small format (Falcon, Best, etc.) interchangeable core (SFIC)
AL53GD	With Everest B Family restricted keyway small format core installed. Order control keys separately.
AL53HD	With small format keyed brass construction core installed. Order control keys separately.
AL53BDC  With small format disposable plastic construction core installed.
2
"57 mm
2
"
54 mm
2
"
70 mm
1" Dia.
25 mm
1
"29 mm
2
"
70 mm
" Dia. (x 2)
8 mm
Ingersoll Rand’s Security Technologies Sector is a leading global provider of products and services that make  environments safe,
secure and productive. The Sector’s market-leading products include electronic and biometric access control systems; time and
attendance and personnel scheduling systems; mechanical locks and portable security,  door closers and exit devices, steel doors
and frames, architectural hardware and technologies and services for global  security markets.
© 2009 Ingersoll Rand Company  SC-5284  Rev. 3/09